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SPARE PARTS




Printed from Cyber Cat - STI GA

Secti on:

Pos. Quantity

SILENT 41 EL

Spare part

No Description Kit
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1117-1317-01
1117-1123-01
1111-3282-01
1117-3368-02
1117-3205-01
1111-3163-01
1111-3238-01
9549- 0053- 00
1111-3138-01
1111-2767-02
1117-3225-01
1117-3223-01
9799- 0831-02
1117-3224-01
1111-3137-01
1111-9084-01
1117-1169-01
1111-2757-02
1117-1366-01
1117-1370-01
9898- 0845-12
1117-3272-01
1117-1345-01
1111-2764-01
1111-3106-01
1111-3116-01
1117-3194-01
9699- 0028- 02
9847-7909- 16
9836- 9516- 12
1111-2792-01
1117-3395-01
9836-9116-12
9400- 0265- 00
1117-3226-01
1117-1175-01
1111-3136-01
9579- 0008- 00
1117-1059-01
1117-1161-01
1117-3269-01
1117-1355-01
9579- 0009- 00
9836-9225-12

Deck-yel | ow

Switch

Fl ap-yel | ow

Mot or cover - | ower
Handl ebar - | ower par
Wheel

Wheel

Bal | bearing

Spacer

VWheel plate

Hub cap-yel | ow
Shoul der bol t

Nut

Hub cap-yel | ow
Fan/ bl ade hol der

Bl ade

Bl ade bol t

Mot or nount bl ock
El . not or

Fan

Screw

Handl e upper part
Top collector-yello
. Cover

Col I ector-1 ower par
Col I ect or -1 ower par
Locki ng-knob

Fl at washer
Screw | (/\\

I nkl .
I nkl .

Screw

Smﬂﬁ?\ﬁ
ror’cover -yel | ow

Screw,

Condensor

Screw

Washer

Washer

Cabl e hol der

Washer

VWheel protection

Assy kit

Socket wrench

. Cabl e restrai ner

Screw
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1300 W

pos 43
pos 24



